
King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Bond Calendar

Event Date:  01/21/2026 Location:  KNT
No Time Trial Date Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event 

Sub
Othe
r

CS Int Sch Primary Chg DPA Defense Atty Arr. Date Notes

1 11:00A
M

03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-07218-1 ALVARADO, 
KEVIN

UCN:
10644851
CCN:

Yes IN DUI- FELONY ROTHENBERG, 
JARED S.

12/22/202
5

OH  : 02/02/2026

2 11:00A
M

03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-07944-5 CASTRO 
BARRERA, 
DAVID B.

UCN:
10650974
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

O'BRIEN, COLIN 
J.

11/06/202
5

RE 
Treatment 
& NOV

OH  : 02/11/2026

3 11:00A
M

03/02/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-06252-6 FRAGOSO-
MORALES, LUIS

UCN:
11990525
CCN:

OUT Span
ish

SCH DRIVE-BY 
SHOOTING

HOPPER, 
MADELINE K.

01/07/202
6

Ext. TR

OH  : 02/04/2026

4 11:00A
M

03/02/2026 03/09/2026 26-1-03317-6 MATNEY, JESSIE 
S.

UCN:
10482345
CCN:
1809169

OUT BURGLARY 
2ND DEGREE

GRANT, 
STEPHEN P.

01/08/202
6

OH  : 02/04/2026 26-1-03316-8* BROWN, DAMIAN

5 11:00A
M

04/13/2026 05/13/2026 25-1-08221-7 MITCHELL, 
JUSTIN L.

UCN:
11980171
CCN:

Yes IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

SPENCER, ERICK 12/15/202
5

OH  : 03/12/2026 25-1-08222-5* SASNETT, MASON

6 11:00A
M

02/17/2026 03/19/2026 24-1-03040-5 MOHAMED, 
MOHAMED A.

UCN:
10486311
CCN:

IN POSSESSION 
OF STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SHEN, TIMOTHY 
V.

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

02/14/202
4

OH  : 01/23/2026

1
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7 11:00A
M

02/17/2026 03/19/2026 24-1-02923-7 MOHAMED, 
MOHAMED A.

UCN:
10486311
CCN:

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION 
OF FIREARMS

MARTIN, KYLE 
R.

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

11/27/202
4

OH  : 01/23/2026

8 11:00A
M

01/21/2026 02/20/2026 24-1-05754-1 MOHAMED, 
MOHAMED A.

UCN:
10486311
CCN:

Yes IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION 
OF FIREARMS

YI, KYU-HEE WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

12/04/202
4

2


